
2 9 (2 pc. Reflective)

2 4

2 10 PLATE C 

LD LMT

LT WT

LB

LB

2 3 NEW LO

2 3 CAUTION:

OPEN TOP HATCH BEFORE

UNLOADING COMPARTMENT

CLOSE HOPPER GATES & ROOF

HATCHES BEFORE MOVING CAR

LOCK HATCH COVERS

BEFORE MOVING CAR

2 1.5 LEASED TO:

4 1.5 INCH HF COMP SHOES

1.5 1711 CU. FT.

4 A

1.5 1427 CU. FT.

4 AC

1.5 1427 CU. FT.

4 BC

1.5 1711 CU. FT.

4 B

1 1.5 DEFECT CARD

2 1 BLT 12/1998 (Consolidation Block)

EXW 10-3 H 9-0

EW 8-6 H 14-4

CU. FT. 6270 CU. FT.

APPLIED 09/2007 BY ABDX

PAINTED

SHOP 

SYSTEM

RULE 88.B.2 INSP.

DATE

BY (Due date no longer req'd)

PROTECT INTERIOR COATING

WHEN ENTERING HOPPER

WEAR CLEAN RUBBER OVERSHOES

TOOLS MUST BE PROTECTED

CONSULT OWNER BEFORE

REPAIRING OR CLEANING HOPPER BODY

SERVICE ABDX

EMERGENCY ABDXL

CAUTION

NO SIDE (Red Letters)

LADDER

BRK.

CYL.

REL.

1 1 RET. VALVE

4 1 JACK HERE

2 1 JOB NO. 482

2 1.5 NOTE: THIS CAR HAS 4 COMPARTMENTS

3 6 A

2 6 AC

2 6 BC

3 6 B

36 INCH WHLS

SPRG D-5  7 OUTER - 6 INNER

GR-E COUPLERS, LOCKS,
SBE 60 CPLRS

2

 

2 2

09/2007

56

8

2

Need Qty Size inches 

ABDX 531629

ABDX 531629

2

3
219500

2

3

Description

66500

2

2

2

2

2

12

1

2 2

2

1.5

1

2 1

6

2

 

ABDX

2

HEMPEL 35480

2 1

2 1.5

2 1.5

2 1
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